

CRIMINAL APPEAL – 48 /2025

Order No-03

Date: 19.12.2025

Appellant files hazira along with Requisite with proper Process Fees .

Issue summons at once.

Fix **03.02.2026** for SR and AD

Anirban Das (WB00691)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah