

CRIMINAL APPEAL - 48 /2025

Order No-05

Date: 11.03.2026

None takes steps.

P.O. is leave on duty regarding SIR.

Accordingly , the case is adjourned today.

Fix **22.04.2026** for SR and AD.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah I/C