

CRIMINAL APPEAL – 48 /2025

Order No-06

Date: 22.04.2026

Appellant files hazira .No Srnad AD

Fix **15.06.2026** for SR and AD.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah I/C